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ST. THOMAS SCHOOL

Runde, Titwala Phalegaon Road,
Taluka: Kalyan District: Thane.

CBSE Affiliation No. 1130875

Activities for the Academic Year: 2024-25

Month

DATE DAY CLASS TOPICS
Ito IV Collage Making (English)
APRIL 29-04-2024 Monday Vto Vill Sketching, Coloring and Mosaic (English)
X to XII Art Integrated (Computer)
MAY During Vacation 1to XII Phonetics, Numbers, Tables, Reading & Writing
Full June Month I to XII Yoga Practice
ltoV Rain Dance
15-06-2024 3rd Saturday | ItoXll Students' Council
JUNE
Ito IV Fun with tables
18-06-2024 Tuesday VtoX Maths Activity
IX to XIl Art Integrated (English)
15-07-2024 Monday I to VIl Collecting Information (Languages)
JULY : o :
. . House wise Group Activity Presentation
During PT & Dance period Ito X (Drama/skit/Street play)
15-08-2024 Thursday Talent Show Activity
AUGUST
17-08-2024 3rd Saturday | Ito VIl Rakhi making Activity
06-09-2024 Friday Vto VIl Eco-Friendly Ganesh Model Making
&Il Picture Talk (English)
lltoV Story Telling (Marathi and Hindi)
21-09-2024 3rd Saturday
SEPTEMBER Vito X Poster Making (SS) - Swachha Bharat / Slogans
IX to XII Art Integrated learning (Science)
, . > . G v
2.09-2024 to 11-09-2024 o XII Subjectwise projects m. scrap book {(Ganpati
Vacation)
18-10-2024 to | Wednesday .
Vil Reading Accurac
24-10-2024 | toTuesday | '°V 8 ¥
1 &I Diya Decorations
OCTORER &V Lantern
26-10-2024 4th Saturday -
Vito Vil Garland Making
IX & X Historical Figures
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Full November Month 1to X Preamble Reading during assembly
NOVEMBER November Week I to Xl FIT INDIA ACTIVITIES (As per CBSE)
Ito IV Object Talk (Marathi & Hindi)
18-11-2024 Monday VIto Vil Extempore (All 3 languages)
IX to XlI Art Integrated Learning of 55
29-11-2024 & 30-11-2024 Ito Xl Picnic
02-12-2024 1st Sat VlIto Xll Practical
December First Week Ito Xil Medical Camp
DECEMBER
I to VI Subject wise projects in scrap book
Christmas Vacation
IXto Xll Projects / Practical/ Prelims
JANUARY 10-01-2025 Friday [ to VIII Partnering State Activities
01-02-2025 1st Saturday | to VIII Science & Invention
FEBRUARY . .
21-02-2025 Friday Il to VI Making Science Model
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ST. THOMAS SCHOOL
Runde, Titwala Phalegaon Road,
Taluka: Kalyan District: Thane.
CBSE Affiliation No. 1130875

£ ‘Competitions for the Academic Year: 2024-25

Month Date Day Class Topics
| 12-04-2024 Friday ITOX Handwriting Competition (Hindi & Eng)
Apri
20-04-2024 3rd Sat I TO VI Diff types of Invitation/Thanking Card Making.
ITO IV Clay Modelling Competition
JUNE 24-06-2024 Monday
VTO VI Class Be a Poet Competition
20-07-2024 3rd Sat lto X Dance Competition (Round 1) - Housewise
JULY
26-07-2024 Friday INTOX Essay Writing Competition
03-08-2024 1st Sat 1 TO X Elocution (Round 1) andgr;chormg - 15th Aug / 26th
09-08-2024 Friday ITOX Elocution (FINAL) and Anchoring - 15th Aug / 26th Jan
AUGUST
15-08-2024 Thursday Ito X Dance Competition (Final) - Housewise
26-08-2024 Monday 1 TO VIl English Story Telling Competition
06-09-2024 Friday IX& X Debate Competition - Housewise
SEPTEMBER | 23-09-2024 Monday I TO IX Quiz Competition (Round 1) - Housewise
24-09-2024 Tuesday ITOIX Quiz Competition Final Round - Housewise
14-10-2024 to 24-10-2024 I to XII Sport Games - Rounds
OCTOBER ah _ .
26-10-2024 Saturday VtoX Rangoli Competition
NOVEMBER | 22-11-2024 Friday ITOXI Competition - Sports (Final Round)
Fit India Drawing Competition (As per CBSE FIT INDIA
DECEMEBEH Week | TOX ACTIVITIES)
Before 26th | 13-01-2025 Monday VTO X Skit Competition (Round 1) Housewise
JANUARY 1"98.01-2025 | Saturday | VTOX Skit Competition (Final) Housewise
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